
PATRINGTON PARISH COUNCIL 

Meetings for 2021/22 

All meetings will be held at The Village Hall, Church Lane, 

Patrington and will start at 7.00pm 

 

Monday 7th June 2021 – Monthly Parish Council Meeting 

Monday 5th July 2021 – Monthly Parish Council Meeting 

Monday 2th August 2021 – Monthly Parish Council Meeting 

Monday 6th Sept 2021 – Monthly Parish Council Meeting 

Monday 4th October 2021 – Monthly Parish Council Meeting 

Monday 1th Nov 2021 – Monthly Parish Council Meeting 

Monday 6th Dec 2021 – Monthly Parish Council Meeting 

Monday 10th January 2022 – Monthly Parish Council Meeting 

Monday 7th Feb 2022 – Monthly Parish Council Meeting 

Monday 7th March 2022 – Monthly Parish Council Meeting 

Monday 4th April 2022 – Monthly Parish Council Meeting 

Monday 9th  May 2022 – Annual Parish Meeting 

         Annual Parish Council Meeting 

   Monthly Parish Council Meeting 

Please contact the Clerk if you require any further 

information. 

01964 630554  email: clerk@patringtonpc.co.uk 


